2017 Healthy Blount Triple Crown of Running Awards

Overall Female

Place

1

Master Female

Place

1

Name/Race
Jennifer Brigati
2017 Spring Sprint
Scholars Run
Reindeer Run 2017
Molly Callihan
2017 Spring Sprint
Scholars Run
Reindeer Run 2017
Haley Scrudder
2017 Spring Sprint
Scholars Run

Reindeer Run 2017

Name/Race
Summer Robinson
2017 Spring Sprint

Scholars Run
Reindeer Run 2017
Jennifer Boling
2017 Spring Sprint
Scholars Run
Reindeer Run 2017
Jenny Moore
2017 Spring Sprint
Scholars Run

Reindeer Run 2017

City/State Age

Maryville TN 37

Maryville TN 15

Maryville TN 14

City/State Age

Maryville TN 40

Friendsville
TN 42

Maryville TN 43

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Time

1:07:55.3

21:48.8

21:32.6

24:33.8

1:34:55.4

29:48.5

36:37.3

28:29.5

1:46:52.5

34:13.1

35:32.8

37:06.6

Time

1:01:08.5

20:10.8

20:19.1

20:38.5

1:07:56.1

22:27.7

22:35.8

22:52.5

1:14:24.7

24:03.3

24:55.0

25:26.3



2017 Healthy Blount Triple Crown of Running Awards

Overall Male

Place

1

Masters Male

Place

1

Name/Race
Jason McLeod
2017 Spring Sprint
Scholars Run
Reindeer Run 2017
Alan Horton
2017 Spring Sprint
Scholars Run
Reindeer Run 2017
Travis Wilson
2017 Spring Sprint
Scholars Run

Reindeer Run 2017

Name/Race
Brent Bueche
2017 Spring Sprint
Scholars Run
Reindeer Run 2017
Mark Hickey
2017 Spring Sprint
Scholars Run
Reindeer Run 2017
James Brown
2017 Spring Sprint
Scholars Run

Reindeer Run 2017

City/State Age

Knoxville TN 25

Knoxville TN 36

Friendsville
TN 26

City/State Age

Maryville TN 55

Maryville TN 51

Louisville TN 63

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Time

48:01.7

15:55.6

15:57.1

16:08.9

50:19.7

16:21.5

16:21.9

17:36.2

52:44.8

17:31.1

17:24.7

17:48.9

Time

56:22.8

19:53.4

18:08.9

18:20.4

58:44.6

19:24.4

19:35.6

19:44.6

1:08:38.5

22:32.9

22:53.1

23:12.4



