Overall Female					
Place	Name/Race	City/State	Age		Time
1	Jennifer Brigati	Maryville TN	37	Series Total:	1:07:55.3
	2017 Spring Sprint				21:48.8
	Scholars Run				21:32.6
	Reindeer Run 2017				24:33.8
2	Molly Callihan	Maryville TN	15	Series Total:	1:34:55.4
	2017 Spring Sprint				29:48.5
	Scholars Run				36:37.3
	Reindeer Run 2017				28:29.5
3	Haley Scrudder	Maryville TN	14	Series Total:	1:46:52.5
	2017 Spring Sprint				34:13.1
	Scholars Run				35:32.8
	Reindeer Run 2017				37:06.6
Master Female					
Place	Name/Race	City/State	Age		Time
4					
1	Summer Robinson	Maryville TN	40	Series Total:	1:01:08.5
1	Summer Robinson 2017 Spring Sprint	Maryville TN	40	Series Total:	1:01:08.5 20:10.8
1		Maryville TN	40	Series Total:	
1	2017 Spring Sprint		40	Series Total:	20:10.8
2	2017 Spring Sprint Scholars Run	Maryville TN  Friendsville TN	40	Series Total:	20:10.8 20:19.1
	2017 Spring Sprint Scholars Run Reindeer Run 2017	Friendsville			20:10.8 20:19.1 20:38.5
	2017 Spring Sprint Scholars Run Reindeer Run 2017 Jennifer Boling	Friendsville			20:10.8 20:19.1 20:38.5 1:07:56.1
	2017 Spring Sprint Scholars Run Reindeer Run 2017 Jennifer Boling 2017 Spring Sprint	Friendsville			20:10.8 20:19.1 20:38.5 1:07:56.1 22:27.7
	2017 Spring Sprint Scholars Run Reindeer Run 2017 Jennifer Boling 2017 Spring Sprint Scholars Run	Friendsville			20:10.8 20:19.1 20:38.5 1:07:56.1 22:27.7 22:35.8
2	2017 Spring Sprint Scholars Run Reindeer Run 2017 Jennifer Boling 2017 Spring Sprint Scholars Run Reindeer Run 2017	Friendsville TN	42	Series Total:	20:10.8 20:19.1 20:38.5 1:07:56.1 22:27.7 22:35.8 22:52.5
2	2017 Spring Sprint Scholars Run Reindeer Run 2017 Jennifer Boling 2017 Spring Sprint Scholars Run Reindeer Run 2017 Jenny Moore	Friendsville TN	42	Series Total:	20:10.8 20:19.1 20:38.5 1:07:56.1 22:27.7 22:35.8 22:52.5 1:14:24.7

Overall Male					
Place	Name/Race	City/State	Age		Time
1	Jason McLeod	Knoxville TN	25	Series Total:	48:01.7
	2017 Spring Sprint				15:55.6
	Scholars Run				15:57.1
	Reindeer Run 2017				16:08.9
2	Alan Horton	Knoxville TN	36	Series Total:	50:19.7
	2017 Spring Sprint				16:21.5
	Scholars Run				16:21.9
	Reindeer Run 2017	Friendsville			17:36.2
3	Travis Wilson	Friendsville TN	26	Series Total:	52:44.8
	2017 Spring Sprint				17:31.1
	Scholars Run				17:24.7
	Reindeer Run 2017				17:48.9
Masters Male					
Place	Name/Race	City/State	Age		Time
1	Brent Bueche	Maryville TN	55	Series Total:	56:22.8
	2017 Spring Sprint				19:53.4
	Scholars Run				18:08.9
	Reindeer Run 2017				18:20.4
2	Mark Hickey	Maryville TN	51	Series Total:	58:44.6
	2017 Spring Sprint				19:24.4
	Scholars Run				19:35.6
	Reindeer Run 2017				19:44.6
3	James Brown	Louisville TN	63	Series Total:	1:08:38.5
	2017 Spring Sprint				22:32.9
	Scholars Run				22:53.1
	Reindeer Run 2017				23:12.4